No. SY00132B

YERK: TER%294E9 A 7TH

= WYaKuragawa

U-W JEK PR 7 Ak

o

7.

A fs = U-2153AW 12
a # 80 mm
£ 5 8 65 m
it H = 0.5 m’/min
£t — A " WL ROK TP IE = AR5 1 TR Eh A
H A 11 kW W 2 ik
g £ 200 V T iERE R B i
ERE 60 Hz T 40 A
wBEA K 2 TG
i et 630677 T 7309DBT
WHEBE T — B XTNIATIN=T v MW3BE SiC X BC
1 RS A SiC X SiC
B OB A2 —E Al 1RE ISO VG32) 0.45 DA%
' — 4 £ — X WA — b M E 818 I TE)
REEXEE
FrI BV
F—JIIL
2PNCTS 4C X 8 mm? 20m fEEE ¢ 21.2 mm
FEMRME (LT EmronbEk Rt HEAmYIE)
U Jr—32 %7 :FCD500
F—H 7L —A:FC200
;;_% Iyt R N
= 77/ N FC200
T—& %7 h:SUS420]2
Ir—32 7 13— FCD500
PR ERAR LR 1 SUS304
TE-BE I KFE: 280 mm ANES: 931 mm N T ARE 145 kg

K IEAZHEITIME A CTRERRIZE N

" =& H-H [ 2 JISI0K80ATZ T3




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

N v 7 8 E i R X

TYPE

ﬂt

i /7ﬂﬁm

d
URAGAWA

DISCH.DIA

i = U_2153AW El?% 80 mm 2 St.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED SHAFT POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
R it H L& (' /min) 2452 (m) A58 FF (min ') R T Eh 7 (kW) R 75053 (%)
SPECIFICATION WATER 3000 (5OHZ)
17 T A w K 0.5 65 3600 (60Hz) M
NOTE
L
1501 .
1001 4 100
. 4 90
. 1 80 —— . TOTAL HEAD |
N
- 4 70
- 4 60 -
|l ||| PUMP EFFICIENCY | N
507 154 50 ‘ 3
A N
A
A
1 129 40 £~ SHAFT POWER 1\\
// ]
1 94 30 1
,/”
/
- 64 20 7
//
- 34 10 7
/
0 1 04 0
(m) (kw) g%) 0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4
= o # (n/min)
n® =0 |2 CAPACITY
5 o |22 NI
T8 |lom |52 DATE 28-Aug-13
<_C] % iy % ;_j_] S0
§ g |55 |2 No. 00563A




931

731
JIST10K80A Flange
JISIOK80A 75 D
‘ 22
8-¢19
N\
’i\ QQ _
@ & ]
/ \ u
D i - E:ff ‘ 0000 -
B == SN R Pt W 7= I I R — - - = I W I B R I | A I I 2
| | = . 00000 ©
\
Y @ 0000
\ /
o o SIs
7E\<Eﬂi— /x\
[ | ] \_/
I>“||
Lowest Level
&{EKA 200
Max. Dia. /&x K& ¢ 280 826
B:M30398A% £ E CADIL  #k Date Siegn Scale [Title / x & . Dwg. No. / ME %S
Rl osvoTzear 030227 # iooroved £ A8 & & R & External Diagram M30398
D oS oMK OES H6 0622 # % =g |May.11.2000] Kaneda 1/4 Nz~ R (RZ*) F
O lEAmzprE 14.01.29 2@ Checked |yov 11 2000 Kaned Type / 0 SAKURAGAWA PUMPMFG.CO.LTD.
o F:-7A4RLLOBMHAMEEE 22 08 29 S Hashida (o) ? = e G ELECTRIC ~SUBMERSIBLE — PUMP a2 -
- BT ey, 1. 2000] Hayash U-2153AM Pt 2 ZBIErR




/+|

U <A

///

= ﬁ%@%ﬂ

[Fig 00010|A|KZ|_'




R ih 4 ME - HE
Mark Part Name Material « Note
g FITNRYIATIN— FC200
Termine‘ﬂ Box Cover ) Cast Iron
11 XXTEAY =T 2PNCTS
Cabtyre Cable Rubber insulated flixible cables
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto Cut—
g E—HTYTh SUS420J2
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
30 77 -
Rotor -
Stator -
g TV AN FCD500
Casing Cover Ductile Cast Iron
Lubricant Terbine Oil
Seal Housing Cast Iron
43 A7 SIS 778
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
Mouth Ring High Chrome Alloy
45 LES— 7 FCD500
Upper Casing Ductile Cast Iron
g7 FET—7 FCD500
Lower Casing Ductile Cast Iron
P N
Impeller High Chrome Alloy
49 AR —F SS400
Strainer ) Mild Steel
50 YVAILT (EPASEN 573
Mouth Ring High Chrome Alloy
51 AR —F RV bk SS400
Strainer Bolt . Mild Steel
60 T‘/’\77}\XU%7‘ %7DA$§$9§
Shaft Sleeve ) High Chrome Alloy
60 YYTRAU—T EPASEN 573
Shaft Sleeve High Chrome Alloy
g4 AHA=HN = MW35E
Mechanical Seal -
75 j—/l}/l/‘:/“‘/l/ /E[\ﬁjz:l_b.
Oil Seal ) Synthetic Rubber
76 FESZ Tk FC200
Lower Bracket Cast Iron
7 RTUYT 7309DBT
Bearing Ball Bearing
30 ET—HTL— A FC200
Motor Frame Cast Iron
Out Cover Mild Steel
g3 TV 630677C3
Bearing . Ball Bearing
88 J:%I-Sj?b‘/}‘ FC200
Upper Bracket Cast Iron
gg 7 ABRILE 55400
Eye Bolt Mild Steel
96 77V UM FCD500
Discharge Pipe With Flange Ductile Cast Iron
Date Sign Tit] *ﬁ ] Dwg No.
Approved | 2012/6/2 Hayashi Itie
Checked | 2012/6/2 Hayashi Construction Diagram N30595H-KZ
Drawn 2011/3/24 H hi - L1
| 3/ ayashi U-2153AW skt 2 ZBMEFR
Fig.No. Fig00010A-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTIL




96

92

87

90 [ 91

89

88 [122

86

D 00C 9@®@@@@@

K@\

J|

8]

Fig00010




U-21563AW

P 80 mm [ 11 kW [ i etau-o0e o000 | varmume—sou/e0)

e HaEs B & B R T % - B % "=
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note

1 170099 guj;é'r);ive sﬁ%iﬁc Fubber | |e217D=04 =110 BETTEEST

2 78001 L amEE 4 [55sa~T4sq ¢ 10

3 |AL10 s TR i 10 oo | A B ILAIFAIFY S

BCUTR A I

5 76098 g‘lg—;’?)—ﬁﬁl o | |F6322-¢10P=60

¢ 22207 |

7 ITT8-5 _%p%ﬁﬁ”ﬁ% 8(1)2‘)23P 1 8sqXR5

8 |PUMS58 doen Stanfess Stee 1o

9 |SWUMSB Sormg isaher Stanless Steel 1"

D70 SRS gEEE g e

10-2/731209 é%;fhﬁL:t:;AAEE (Ene) fﬁ%ﬁﬂ% Resin 1 |Enelish 35700

11 CE24F ;ﬁzrzg:bl_jw erfb’\ieCrTifsulated flexible cables 20 ig{%;rma%gf%zgggsg m

12 /70034 gujl_;bjefjaih gﬁ%&iﬁc Rubber 1 |=e218D=03]

13 | 74061 Save o~ Stanless Steel 1 |03 520

14 |BUM620 Ciovagon ot Stanless Steel 1 Moo

5 NUMBA B, S s

1677006 Ta TR i

v FPGe22 AT, | [pe

18 |(x) OP105 i séyﬁﬁﬁc fusber | [$57d=¢1046

19 TT8-B Crmois Sieove Copmer 3 [o

20 |78017 T s EuEE 3 |[TT8-B $10x80 Im=78048

21 |[ACJLALOO Tk K315 1 |75~TTkW-200VKA-315

22 PSM412 drew Vil Steel 2 M1z

28 |WSM4 Wadber © Qaron Stee 2 ™
24-11731206 éﬁf{;iﬁé{z)’;”&'“ (Jon) gﬁ%ﬁgé fesin 1 |Japanese T00<60
24-21731210 HHERTNAE (Ene) gﬁ%ﬂ% feun | |Engiish 10060

25 [BUMIOS0 AT, S I i

26 |(x) OB42 g!r‘i/n’gf séyﬁﬁﬁc Fusber | [$353d=¢190.09

27 |731138 S et Tho | |[EAT L 63X 100 Bk

NI v B [ e

ot Tor sales

30 90145 E‘;‘i - 1 Illﬁg%fzngjhliﬂuﬁ Nh?ffi.r\rﬁsjabs
31151200 Sxtz_;o_r& - 1 11kW-2P 200V fsﬁféﬁqig“
32 |ANO9 s Viia Stee 1o

38 |AWO09 earig Washer Vil Steel 1[50

34 |(x) OB42 il BHTL | |$353d=¢190.09

35 |(x) 70108 Ut BHIL o | |$250UC262/U2153AW

36 |PLUPT2A ﬁﬁ?g?;i gttﬁr?lgjs Steol 1 1/4B Hexagon Socket Head

37 |(x) 0B40 89;1: S%ﬁjtzf?eﬁ: Rubber 1| #3058 d=0TT7E9

38 1 1 088 g—a;;/géz\\fé:‘\‘— E(I:J\JEt”e Cast Iron 1 U-2153AW

39 |(x) OP130 (9% BRTL . [65Td=1296

40 |T450 ﬁﬁiiﬂgnt ?Jbl?;zjgil 045L ﬁc;ft\a\gé?ii\\ig#ugriine Oil !?\I%o{t#\f?):rﬁsjales
41124111 Seattionans Cast ron 1

42 |() OB260 89;1? fyﬁﬁﬁl Rubber 1| $858d0260
e i L SRt o e e e | 1301 BRE T Rigoo10B [T /Doc Moy N30S9JTKKC

8¢ 1g. Jraw. 1o 17/day of issue 25-Dec-2024




U-21563AW

T EE Erpa) BIEO—F [U21563AW-2006-00008  [@B[F/ERER|  200V/50Hz]
| D\schairge 80 mm OutPut 1 1 kW Proggt Code [U2153AW-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
5 HaES m & B e &R OB [
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
B A~_5 (50Hz) =00 8 ik
43-1/10403 Impeller I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
- 125 (60Hz) BoOLES
43-2/1 0404 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
YR (oINS d=¢82 D=¢ 110 t=12
44 113130 Mouth Ring I-?gh Chrome Alloy 1
TERy—15 FCD U-2163AW
45 |1 2203 Up:er Casing Ductile Cast Iron 1
oy ()N ¢3.53 d=¢ 260
46 (*) 0B260 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
TET—> 0 FCD U-2163AW
47 1 2204 Lo:lver Casing Ductile Cast Iron 1
B 4>~5 (50Hz) [SPEIN- =3
48-1/10403 Impeller I-rﬁgh Chrome Alloy 1
B {25 (60H2) BoOLEH
48-2/10404 Impeller I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
A—F SS400 U-21563AW
49 114111 Strainer Mild Steel 1
IR Bo0L 8% d=¢82 D=¢ 110 t=12
50 1 31 30 Mouth Ring I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
AR—FRILE SS400 U-2153AW M12XxM12 L=72
51 160072 Strainer Bolt Mild Steel 4
NATIh SUS304 M12 17
52 INUM12A Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
APV Ty SUS304 M12
53 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 35
54 BUM1 035 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
AVRZF b SUS403 M30 xfi46
55 164048 Impeller Nut Stainless Steel 1
ARFTF— SUS420J2 B7 xH7 xL24 One Roundend
56 |K7724A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
FRARILE SUS304 M16 x 50
57 BUM1 650 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel
AT Ty SUS304 M16
58 |SWUM16B Spring Washer Stainless Steel
g BU0L8#% U-2153AW
59 145035 Ring I—Tgh Chrome Alloy 1
X IR =T BY0L8ES% ¢40x51.5
60 31 068 Shaft Sleeve High Chrome Alloy 1
AIRFF— SUS403 B7xH7xL28 One Roundend
61 |[K7728A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
X INR)—=T B0L8EH% d=¢ 30 D=¢ 50 H=24
62 31 035 Shaft Sleeve High Chrome Alloy 1
N7 B70L88% U-2153AW
63 145035 Ring I—?gh Chrome Alloy 1
ARZHLT—IL -
64 \MW35E Mechanical Seal - 1
NAERILE SUS304 M16 x 40
65 [ BUM1640 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
AT Ty SUS304 M16
66 | SWUM16B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
FRINFS SUS304 M5 x 8
67 |PUM58 Screw Stainless Steel 4
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 40
68 |BUM1240 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RV Tyw SUS304 M12
69 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
ARV SUS304 M6 X .=28
70 |SUM620B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 4
NATFYL SUS304 M6 2%
71 N UM6B Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 4
oy (=) PN ¢3.53 d=¢ 260
72 (*) 0B260 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 40
73 |1BUM1240 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
74 |ISWUM12B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
FAI—IL AT LA d=¢ 35 D=¢47 t=b
75 VC35475 Oil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 1
TETS ok FC U-2153AW BREEEEEN
76 123144 LO\'/:ver Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask i
7Y 7309DBT 7309DBT
77 |B7309DBT Bearing Ball Bearing 1 14545 D=100 B=50 7309ADB C3 FT
NARILL S25C M8 x 25 SWM8B&twhitY
78 |BSM825 Hexagon Bolt Mild Steel 3 BSM825W:70(F9)
R7YU T FC U-2153AW BREEEIEIL
79 123145 Bearing Cover Cast Iron 1 Ask i
E—RIL—L FC U-2163AW BEEEEIN
80 120134 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 Ask -
TINSIN— SS400 $269 L=367
81 26088 Outer Cover Mild Steel 1
T7AFTEY SWRM ¢p6xL=22
82 \FPG622 Fastener Pin Mild Steel 1
B BT 072 RTS8 SA T, Price and parts specifcations are subjoct to change without rotice. | 2/3 Py Fig00010B EH 5/Doc. Noj N30595]-KKC
AT Ask B DO RHERFBIN AU TZE, Contact us for any item marked "Ask in pricing.  15€092020 | pyoe. Fig.Draw.No. %47 /day of issue 95-Dec=2024




U-21563AW

\ O£ H A BB O—F [U2153AW-2005-00008  [&E /LR E 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 80 mm OutPut 1 1 kW Proggt Code [U2153AW-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
YOV 63067ZC3 63062ZC3
83 |B63062Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢30D=¢72B=19
oy (= PN ¢31d=¢714
84 (*) OG72 O-ring é:ynthetic Rubber 1
Nl SK5 6306
85 IWW72 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
(WAVE 2% (=) N ¢ 250 UC252/U2153AW
86 (*) 701 08 L Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
oy (=) mPN ¢3.563 d=¢98.02
87 (*) OB1 9 O-ring é:lynthetic Rubber 1
EETSr vk FC U-2153AW PEEEESN
88 121107 Up:er Bracket Cast Iron 1 Ask -
TARILE SS400 M16
89 EYBM1 6 Eye Bolt Mild Steel 2
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 35
90 BUM1 235 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
RPN Ty SUS304 M12
91 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 25
92 BUM1 025 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
_ TNV PEYIVS
93 FIO4 200 Felt Ring Felt 1
TV HE FCD JISTOK80A 4-¢ 15 (194
96 90053 Discharge Pipe With Flange Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ AVIRGAT— SUS304 d=¢31 D=¢ 45 b=8t=0.3
98-1 74063T03 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVRTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 31 D=¢ 45 b=8t=0.5
98-2 74063T05 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
_ AVRTHT— SUS304 d=¢ 31 D=¢ 45 b=8 t=1.1
98-3 74063T1 1 Impeller Collar Stainless Steel
AT Ty SWRH4A M8
100 SWMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 3
. A —I Thav 50Hz ¢ 42
122-1 73629 Frequency Label Tetron 1
N AR —IL Thav 60Hz ¢ 42
122-2 73630 Frequency Label Tetron 1
BREARI—IL Fhay 40x20
123 73438 Inspe:tion Seal Tetron 1
AT Ty SUS304 M10
124 SWUM10B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
RyFOUL TR - HREESHS () HOFNEED |31%Y
901 ]U2153AWPO  |p;cking & 0-ring Set - 1 (%) should be included. Optional Parts
902 | AL EVN IRF RS 1 oo |FAUALIEAEAIHY951)/100:9~10 [BI55Y
Compound Epoxy resin 1Kg Optional Parts
FINEAEELHD - EFI(AL-EAEFI(HY951)/100:9~10 | BIFEY
903 HY951 - - 1 100g ODtioga\ Parts
O—42fF> v Ik BEEEEEN
904/ R50145UW Shaft with Rotor 1 Ask -
BT & —7 L (20m) 2PNCTS 76098.70034% &4 (20M)4C X 8sq| Bl 55Y
905 CE24F20A Com;luete Cable Rubber insulated flexible cables 1 ODJti?Jﬂa‘ Parts
>< ;Frﬁ‘ﬂ)ﬁ%'fﬁhﬁ‘ﬁl}l f’%‘fﬁ<%E(lfﬁZ)%ﬁfﬂTT")iTi Price and parts <]\)eciﬁcn%ions are <uhj)ect tyoAcharAgAe withnu& notice. 3/3 Z X Fl OOOIOB B4 /Doc. No N30595‘]7KKC
% WU ORI AskEFLHA HHOIEHLRBRIVEIEL7ZE0, Contact us for any item marked *Ask” in pricing.  15C092020 Page. Fig.Draw.No. g 5447 /day of issue 25-Dec-2024






